Ambani Road, North: Gajanan Apts, South: Dinanath CHSL.

1 11.04.2025, before 05.30 PM
Jana Small Finance Bank Ltd.,
Shop No.4 & 5, Ground Floor,
Indiabulls Mint Gladys Alvares
Road, Hiranandani Meadows,

Pokhran Road, Thane West-400610.

15.04.2025

at

11.30 AM

Rs.1,76,400/-
(Rupees One Lakh

Seventy Six
Thousand Four
Hundred Only)

Rs.17,64,000/-
(Rupees

Seventeen Lacs
Sixty Four

Thousand Only)

01.04.2025
Time

9:30 AM
to

05:00 PM

Rs.34,31,462/-
(Rupees Thirty Four

Lakhs Thirty One
Thousand Four

Hundred Sixty Two
Only)

08/09/202127/06/2021

1) Vishwanath Karigar
Works, Through its Proprieter
Mr. Vishwanath K Patra,

2) Mr. Vishwanath Kalipada
Patra, 3) Mrs. Rajashree

Bishwanath Patra

33399440000178

Details of Secured Assets: All that piece and parcel of the House No.622, Ground Floor, Grampanchayat Jalsar, Palghar-401102 and within the limits of Palghar Municipal Corporation.

[...]

Open Plot, On or towards North: Open Plot.

2 11.04.2025, before 05.30 PM
Jana Small Finance Bank Ltd.,
Shop No.4 & 5, Ground Floor,
Indiabulls Mint Gladys Alvares
Road, Hiranandani Meadows,

Pokhran Road, Thane West-400610.

15.04.2025

at

11.30 AM

Rs.84,400/-
(Rupees Eighty Four

Thousand Four
Hundred Only)

Rs.8,44,000/-
(Rupees Eight

Lacs Forty Four
Thousand Only)

01.04.2025
Time

9:30 AM
to

05:00 PM

Rs.6,50,948/-
(Rupees Six Lakhs
Fifty Thousand Nine
Hundred Forty Eight

Only)

17/12/202228/09/2022
1) Abhijeet Furniture,

2) Sangita Rajendra Patil
33519440000027

Date: 13.03.2025, Place: Thane Sd/- Authorized Officer, Jana Small Finance Bank Limited

Registered Office: The Fairway, Ground & First Floor, Survey No.10/1, 11/2 & 12/2B, Off Domlur, Koramangla Inner Ring Road, Next to EGL Business Park, Challaghatta,

[...]

Borrowers / guarantors have failed and neglected to repay the said dues/outstanding 
liabilities.
You, the Borrowers, Guarantors, Mortgagor are hereby called upon by this Notice under 
Section 13(2) to discharge the liabilities in full to the bank and to repay a sum of Rs. 
20,39,351.48 (Rupees Twenty Lakh Thirty Nine Thousand Three Hundred Fifty One 
and Forty Eight Paise Only) as on 12.03.2025 to the Bank within 60 days from date of this 
notice. You are also liable to pay future interest 9.55% plus 2.00% penal interest on the 
aforesaid amount together with incidental expenses, cost, charges etc.